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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5032
1071

W254101
600 SEK

Volvo V60 -20
Bonnet hinge 

2,0D4 AWD MOMENTUM ADVANCE 2,0TD D4204T14 8VAUT4WD
HÖ

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

7.018
A

5015
1071

W1062356
612 SEK

Volvo V60 Cross Country -21
Bonnet hinge 

VOLVO V60 CC 2,0D B4 2,0D B4 AUT 4WD 5DR CBI ELHYBR
HÖGER

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

11.557
A

5032
1071

W2060870
612 SEK

Volvo V60 -23
Bonnet hinge 

B420T5 AUT 7DCTEVO FWD 5DR CBI
HÖ

Jönköpings Bildemontering AB
010-4975900

314
A

5032
1071

W283085
435 SEK

Volvo V60 -19
Bonnet hinge 

T8 PLUG-IN HYBRID POLESTAR AWD
MED PANSERDEMPER

Trondheim Bil-Demontering AS
(0047) 47-72872060

6.950
A

5032
1071

W256186
435 SEK

Volvo V60 -18
Bonnet hinge 

D4 AWD R-DESIGN
HØYRE

Trondheim Bil-Demontering AS
(0047) 47-72872060

4.354
A

5032
1071

W399164
436 SEK

Volvo V60 -19
Bonnet hinge 

V60 Z D3 2.0 D4204T16 AUTOMAT 2WD 5DR DIESEL
HØYRE

 13.390
A

5031
1071

W380664
436 SEK

Volvo S60 -20
Bonnet hinge 

S60 T8 TWIN ENGINE Z T8 2.0 POLESTAR AUTOMAT 4WD 4D
HØYRE

 4.011
A

5032
1071

W373377
436 SEK

Volvo V60 -21
Bonnet hinge 

V60 Z T6 2.0 HYBRID B AUTOMAT 4WD 5DR ELHYBRID B
HØYRE

 4.675
A


